Scoring
Balloon
Simplifying
Complex Cases
NSE-1708-E3
Lacrosse is a trademark of Goodman Co., Ltd.
Please consult your sales representative regarding stock availability.
Please refer to the Instructions For Use for further details regarding
product use and specifications.
Catheter Design
Order ing Informat ion
Compliance Char t
Inflation Pressure Balloon Diameter (mm)
atm kPa 2.00mm 2.25mm 2.50mm 2.75mm 3.00mm 3.25mm 3.50mm 4.00mm
4 4x10² 1.93 2.16 2.38 2.65 2.89 3.13 3.37 3.86
5 5x10² 1.97 2.20 2.44 2.70 2.95 3.19 3.45 3.94
6 6x10² 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00
7 7x10² 2.03 2.28 2.55 2.79 3.04 3.29 3.54 4.05
8 8x10² 2.06 2.31 2.59 2.81 3.07 3.32 3.57 4.10
9 9x10² 2.08 2.34 2.63 2.84 3.10 3.35 3.61 4.14
10 10x10² 2.10 2.36 2.66 2.86 3.12 3.38 3.64 4.17
11 11x10² 2.12 2.38 2.68 2.88 3.14 3.41 3.66 4.19
12 12x10² 2.14 2.40 2.70 2.90 3.16 3.43 3.69 4.22
13 13x10² 2.16 2.42 2.72 2.92 3.18 3.46 3.71 4.24
14 14x10² 2.18 2.45 2.74 2.94 3.20 3.48 3.73 4.26
15 15x10² 2.20 2.47 2.76 2.96 3.22 3.50 3.75 4.27
16 16x10² 2.23 2.49 2.78 2.98 3.25 3.53 3.77 4.29
17 17x10² 2.25 2.51 2.80 3.00 3.27 3.56 3.80 4.31
18 18x10² 2.27 2.53 2.82 3.02 3.29 3.58 3.82 4.32
NP RBP
Model No. Balloon Diameter (mm) Balloon Length (mm) Distal Shaft OD (F / mm) Nylon Element
NSA20013* 2.00 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA22513* 2.25 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA25013 2.50 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA27513 2.75 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA30013 3.00 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA32513 3.25 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA35013 3.50 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
NSA40013* 4.00 13 2.7 / 0.90 3
*Manufacturing upon receipt of Purchase Order
Working length: 142cm
Balloon length: 13mm
Radiopaque markers
Distal shaft OD: 2.7F
Guidewire port
93cm & 103cm Depth marker
Hydrophilic coating
Scoring element
120°
0086